
October 2022

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM C. F. S.
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. SOUTH POWER SPILL HATCHERY (1)

7,620

1 122.57 7,598 -22 1,556 15 1,490 0 60 2

2 121.85 7,278 -320 1,391 15 1,475 0 60 2

3 121.57 7,160 -118 1,496 15 1,478 0 60 2

4 122.14 7,404 244 1,663 15 1,463 0 60 2

5 122.15 7,409 5 1,533 15 1,453 0 60 2

6 122.64 7,629 220 1,641 15 1,453 0 60 2

7 122.30 7,476 -153 1,449 15 1,447 0 60 4

8 122.26 7,458 -18 1,527 15 1,457 0 60 4

9 121.79 7,253 -205 1,418 15 1,444 0 60 2

10 121.87 7,286 33 1,534 15 1,439 0 60 3

11 121.70 7,215 -71 1,490 15 1,449 0 60 2

12 121.56 7,156 -59 1,499 15 1,452 0 60 2

13 122.60 7,611 455 1,749 15 1,443 0 60 2

14 122.13 7,400 -211 1,312 15 1,341 0 60 2

15 122.88 7,737 337 1,599 15 1,353 0 60 1

16 122.65 7,634 -103 1,377 15 1,350 0 60 4

17 122.84 7,719 85 1,453 5 1,344 0 60 1

18 122.02 7,350 -369 1,235 0 1,358 0 60 3

19 122.38 7,512 162 1,503 0 1,358 0 60 3

20 122.53 7,580 68 1,472 0 1,376 0 60 2

21 122.19 7,427 -153 1,365 0 1,379 0 60 3

22 122.50 7,566 139 1,516 0 1,383 0 60 3

23 122.88 7,737 171 1,556 17 1,390 0 60 3

24 122.66 7,638 -99 1,440 45 1,385 0 60 0

25 123.02 7,800 162 1,563 45 1,375 0 60 1

26 122.47 7,553 -247 1,345 21 394 992 60 3

27 122.94 7,764 211 1,508 15 8 1,349 60 2

28 122.66 7,638 -126 1,365 6 529 808 84 2

29 121.62 7,181 -457 1,127 0 1,245 0 110 2

30 121.88 7,291 110 1,471 0 1,304 0 110 2

31 122.27 7,463 172 1,536 0 1,338 0 110 1

TOTALS -157 45,689 394 40,153 3,149 2,034 69

ACRE-FEET -157 90,624 781 79,643 6,246 4,034 137

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 79,643 Folsom South Canal 781
Spill 6,246 Hatchery 4,034

Total = 90,704
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